National Archives and Records

LBJPRES'DEN“AL Admini.stration
I-IBRARY http://archives.gov

National Archives Catalog
https://catalog.archives.gov
http://www.lbjlibrary.org

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Morton H. Halperin, ca. 1966 - ca. 1969 [NAID 39055190]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

PERSONAL PAPERS OF MORTON H. HALPERIN

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Halperin, Morton H., 1938-

Biographical sketch:

Morton H. Halperin (b. 1938) was Deputy Assistant Secretary of Defense for International
Security Affairs from 1966 to 1969 and a Senior Staff Member of the National Security Council
in 1969 under President Johnson. Halperin served as Special Assistant to President William J.
Clinton and senior director for democracy on the National Security Council from 1994 to 1996.
He was director of the policy planning staff at the Department of State from 1998 to 2001.

Scope and content note:

This collection contains correspondence, memorandums, telegrams, reports, booklets,
speeches, and meeting notes collected by Morton Halperin during his service as Deputy
Assistant Secretary of Defense for International Security Affairs. The material reflects Halperin's
primary job responsibilities of planning and arms control and consist of topics related to nuclear
strategies, strategic missiles, security, and arms limitation. There is also material related to
bombing and peace negotiations in the Vietnam War.

e Date range of collection: ca. 1966 - ca. 1969
e 6 linear feet, 2 linear inches

e Available for research.

e 3series

07/10/17 1



LBJugna

PRESIDENTIAL

LIERARY

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

07/10/17

Box

Number Folder Title

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Date Available

National Archives and Records
Administration
http://archives.gov

National Archives Catalog
https://catalog.archives.gov

Series

1 Halperin Papers Finding Aid

1 Chron File (Mr. Halperin) - 1966

1 Chron File, Jan - Jun 1967

1 Chron File, July - Dec 1967

2 Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Jan - Mar 1968

2 Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Apr - May 1968

2 Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Jun - Jul 1968

3 Dr. Halperin Chron File, Aug - Dec 1968

3 DASD Chron, Jan 1969 -

3 Halperin Chron File, Jan - Mar 1969

3 Halperin Chron File, Mar - Jul 1969, |

4 Halperin Chron File, Mar - Jul 1969, Il

4 Halperin Chron File, May 1969

4 Memorandums of Conversations

4 Memorandums of Conversations - Sr. H. Sr. Official

4 Memoranda - Declassified

5 NSC/RG

5 NSSM's Completed

5 NSSM Copies

5 National Security Study Memorandum 3

6 Report on Analysis of Alternative Nuclear Strategies and Force
Postures, Apr 1, 1969 - Copy

6 Appendix B to Report on Analysis on Alternative Nuclear Strategies
and Force Postures - Copy

6 Major Security Issues

6 Strategic Arms Limitation Talks Basic Book, 25 Jan 1969

7 Strategic Missile Talks

7 ABM

8 Vietnam, DPMs, 1967

8 Vietnam Negotiations, 1967-68

8 Vietnam, 1968

8 Vietnam, March 31, 1968 - Oct 31, 1968

9 Clifford Group, 1968

9 Misc. Material From "Clifford Group, 1968" Folder

10 Vietnam Material

10 Vietnam Options 1969

10 Vietham

11 Vietnam, 1969

11 Vietnam, 1969 - Copies

12 Vietnam, June 26, 1969 -

12 Vietnam Speech

13 Planning for Counterinsurgency

13 Alternative Fifteen Month Program for Vietnam

13 Vietnam Bombing

14 Vietnam Negotiations

3/04
3/04
3/04
3/04
5/04
5/04
5/04
10/01
10/01
10/01
10/01
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09

8/09

8/09
(1/96)
(1/96)

9/09
11/09
11/09
11/09
11/09

4/01

4/01

4/01

4/01

4/01
10/09
10/09
10/09
10/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09

Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Chronological Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files

Memorandum and Office Files

Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Memorandum and Office Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files
Vietnam Files



	39055190-ftl-pp-halperinm
	39055190-ftl-pp-halperinm
	Sheet1




