



COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Morton H. Halperin, ca. 1966 - ca. 1969 [NAID 39055190]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

## PERSONAL PAPERS OF MORTON H. HALPERIN

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Halperin, Morton H., 1938-

## Biographical sketch:

Morton H. Halperin (b. 1938) was Deputy Assistant Secretary of Defense for International Security Affairs from 1966 to 1969 and a Senior Staff Member of the National Security Council in 1969 under President Johnson. Halperin served as Special Assistant to President William J. Clinton and senior director for democracy on the National Security Council from 1994 to 1996. He was director of the policy planning staff at the Department of State from 1998 to 2001.

## Scope and content note:

This collection contains correspondence, memorandums, telegrams, reports, booklets, speeches, and meeting notes collected by Morton Halperin during his service as Deputy Assistant Secretary of Defense for International Security Affairs. The material reflects Halperin's primary job responsibilities of planning and arms control and consist of topics related to nuclear strategies, strategic missiles, security, and arms limitation. There is also material related to bombing and peace negotiations in the Vietnam War.

- Date range of collection: ca. 1966 ca. 1969
- 6 linear feet, 2 linear inches
- Available for research.
- 3 series

07/10/17







http://www.lbjlibrary.org

13

14

Vietnam Bombing

**Vietnam Negotiations** 

## FOLDER TITLE LIST

Вох			
Number	Folder Title	Date Available	Series
1	Halperin Papers Finding Aid	3/04	Chronological Files
1	Chron File (Mr. Halperin) - 1966	3/04	Chronological Files
1	Chron File, Jan - Jun 1967	3/04	Chronological Files
1	Chron File, July - Dec 1967	3/04	Chronological Files
2	Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Jan - Mar 1968	5/04	Chronological Files
2	Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Apr - May 1968	5/04	Chronological Files
2	Dr. Halperin's Chron File, Jun - Jul 1968	5/04	Chronological Files
3	Dr. Halperin Chron File, Aug - Dec 1968	10/01	Chronological Files
3	DASD Chron, Jan 1969 -	10/01	Chronological Files
3	Halperin Chron File, Jan - Mar 1969	10/01	Chronological Files
3	Halperin Chron File, Mar - Jul 1969, I	10/01	Chronological Files
4	Halperin Chron File, Mar - Jul 1969, II	8/09	Chronological Files
4	Halperin Chron File, May 1969	8/09	Chronological Files
4	Memorandums of Conversations	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
4	Memorandums of Conversations - Sr. H. Sr. Official	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
4	Memoranda - Declassified	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
5	NSC/RG	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
5	NSSM's Completed	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
5	NSSM Copies	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
5	National Security Study Memorandum 3	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
6	Report on Analysis of Alternative Nuclear Strategies and Force	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
	Postures, Apr 1, 1969 - Copy		
6	Appendix B to Report on Analysis on Alternative Nuclear Strategies	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
	and Force Postures - Copy		
6	Major Security Issues	8/09	Memorandum and Office Files
6	Strategic Arms Limitation Talks Basic Book, 25 Jan 1969	(1/96)	Memorandum and Office Files
7	Strategic Missile Talks	(1/96)	Memorandum and Office Files
7	ABM	9/09	Memorandum and Office Files
8	Vietnam, DPMs, 1967	11/09	Vietnam Files
8	Vietnam Negotiations, 1967-68	11/09	Vietnam Files
8	Vietnam, 1968	11/09	Vietnam Files
8	Vietnam, March 31, 1968 - Oct 31, 1968	11/09	Vietnam Files
9	Clifford Group, 1968	4/01	Vietnam Files
9	Misc. Material From "Clifford Group, 1968" Folder	4/01	Vietnam Files
10	Vietnam Material	4/01	Vietnam Files
10	Vietnam Options 1969	4/01	Vietnam Files
10	Vietnam	4/01	Vietnam Files
11	Vietnam, 1969	10/09	Vietnam Files
11	Vietnam, 1969 - Copies	10/09	Vietnam Files
12	Vietnam, June 26, 1969 -	10/09	Vietnam Files
12	Vietnam Speech	10/09	Vietnam Files
13	Planning for Counterinsurgency	12/09	Vietnam Files
13	Alternative Fifteen Month Program for Vietnam	12/09	Vietnam Files

07/10/17

12/09

12/09

Vietnam Files

Vietnam Files